WHITE WINES

Don Segundo Laderas Sauvignon Blanc,
Chile
Light bodied, crisp and bursting with aromas of
fresh lemon and gooseberry.
175ml Glass £4.00 250ml Glass £5.50 Bottle £15.00

Vendemmia Pinot Grigio, Italy
A fresh, light and crisp example of this lauded
variety from the rolling hills and vineyards of
Cantina Levorato, Veneto.

175ml Glass £4.50 250ml Glass £6.00 Bottle £16.00

Moondarra Chardonnay, Australia
Rich tropical fruit flavour with a crisp, refreshing
acidity and style. Fantastic flavour - an appealing
classic Aussie Chardonnay.

175ml Glass £4.50 250ml Glass £6.00 Bottle £17.00

Anapai River Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc,
New Zealand
A vibrant, citrusy wine with an aroma
of fresh gooseberries and packed with
tropical fruit flavours.
Bottle £20.00

RED WINES

Don Segundo Laderas Merlot, Chile
Concentrated and juicy with ripe plum and dark
strawberry flavours and a hint of vanilla.

175ml Glass £4.00 250ml Glass £5.50 Bottle £15.00

Moondarra Shiraz, Australia
A great Shiraz from Australia. Big and bold with
ripe fruit flavours of blackberries and a
hint of oak on the finish.

175ml Glass £4.50 250ml Glass £6.00 Bottle £17.00

Zarapito Malbec, Argentina
A soft, fruity red with flavours of cherries and
red fruits and a lovely, rounded finish.

175ml Glass £5.00 250ml Glass £6.50 Bottle £17.00

Abadia Milagro Joven Rioja, Spain
A juicy young Tempranillo Rioja with intense
red berry flavours.
Bottle £20.00

SPARKLING WINES

Trulli Prosecco
As popular as ever, this is great Prosecco - packed
with soft fruit flavours, hints of peachy fruit
and a long lingering finish.
20cl Bottle £6.00

Tenuta Berni Prosecco, Italy
Crisp and dry, made from the native Glera grape.
Very lively and refreshing.

Bottle £20.00

ROSE WINES

Oliver & Greg Zinfandel Rosé
For the slightly sweeter palate, luscious
strawberry and cream overtones with a backdrop
of candy floss and sherbet.

187ml Bottle £4.00 Bottle £15.00

Vendemmia Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy
A fresh and light rosé with a delicious balange +
of citrus fruits, cherry and red berry flavours ¢
and delightful minerality. ;

Bottle £15.00




FT DRINKS
e/Diet Coke
ru/Diet Irn Bru
Orange/Apple
ill/Sparkling Water
Appletizer

BEERS

Budweiser (330ml)
Stella (330ml)
Guinness (500ml)
Tennent’s (500ml can)
Corona (330ml)
Peroni (330ml)

Joker IPA (500ml)
Dark Island (500ml)
Seven Giraffes (500ml)
Deuchars (500ml)

CIDERS

Magners Fruit Flavour
Magners Irish Cider

SPIRITS

Gordons Gin

Gordons Gin PINK
Hendricks

Gin Elderflower Liqueur
Stirling Gin

Gin Raspberry Liqueur
Gin Bramble & Mint Liqueur
Smirnoff Vodka

Bacardi

Dark Rum

Tequila

Morgans Spiced

£1.80
£1.80
£1.60
£1.70
£2.00

£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25

£3.95
£3.20

£2.50
£2.50
£4.50
£2.50)
£4.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

SPIRITS (contd)
Baileys (50ml)
Tia Maria

Peach Schnapps
Malibu

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Port

Cointreau
Disaronno
Sherry

MIXERS

Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
Tonic
Lemonade
Soda Water
Lime Cordial

WHISKY

Famous Grouse (25ml)
Glengoyne (25ml)
Highland Park (25ml)
Auchentoshan (25ml)
Tamnavulin (25ml)
Southern Comfort
Drambuie

Jack Daniels (25ml)
Antiquary (25ml)
Cognac (25ml)

£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50

£1.70
£1.60
£1.60
£1.70
£1.60
£0.50

£2.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.70
£3.50
£2.50

GARTMORE

HOUSE

GARTMORE, STIRLING GK8 3RS



