# WHITE WINES

#### Don Segundo Laderas Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Light bodied, crisp and bursting with aromas of fresh lemon and gooseberry.

175ml Glass £4.00 250ml Glass £5.50 Bottle £15.00

#### Vendemmia Pinot Grigio, Italy

A fresh, light and crisp example of this lauded variety from the rolling hills and vineyards of Cantina Levorato, Veneto.

175ml Glass £4.50 250ml Glass £6.00 Bottle £16.00

### Moondarra Chardonnay, Australia

Rich tropical fruit flavour with a crisp, refreshing acidity and style. Fantastic flavour - an appealing classic Aussie Chardonnay.

175ml Glass £4.50 250ml Glass £6.00 Bottle £17.00

## Anapai River Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

A vibrant, citrusy wine with an aroma of fresh gooseberries and packed with tropical fruit flavours.

Bottle £20.00

or for less

## **RED WINES**

### Don Segundo Laderas Merlot, Chile

Concentrated and juicy with ripe plum and dark strawberry flavours and a hint of vanilla.

175ml Glass £4.00 250ml Glass £5.50 Bottle £15.00

#### Moondarra Shiraz, Australia

A great Shiraz from Australia. Big and bold with ripe fruit flavours of blackberries and a hint of oak on the finish.

175ml Glass £4.50 250ml Glass £6.00 Bottle £17.00

#### Zarapito Malbec, Argentina

A soft, fruity red with flavours of cherries and red fruits and a lovely, rounded finish.

175ml Glass £5.00 250ml Glass £6.50 Bottle £17.00

#### Abadia Milagro Joven Rioja, Spain

A juicy young Tempranillo Rioja with intense red berry flavours.

Bottle **£20.00** 

# SPARKLING WINES

#### **Trulli Prosecco**

As popular as ever, this is great Prosecco - packed with soft fruit flavours, hints of peachy fruit and a long lingering finish.

20cl Bottle £6.00

#### Tenuta Berni Prosecco, Italy

Crisp and dry, made from the native Glera grape. Very lively and refreshing.

Bottle **£20.00** 

# **ROSÉ WINES**

#### Oliver & Greg Zinfandel Rosé

For the slightly sweeter palate, luscious strawberry and cream overtones with a backdrop of candy floss and sherbet.

187ml Bottle £4.00 Bottle £15.00

### Vendemmia Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy

A fresh and light rosé with a delicious balance of citrus fruits, cherry and red berry flavours and delightful minerality.

Bottle **£15.00** 

SOFT DRINKS		SPIRITS (cont'd)	
Coke/Diet Coke	£1.80	Baileys (50ml)	£2.80
Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru	£1.80	Tia Maria	£2.80
Fresh Orange/Apple	£1.60	Peach Schnapps	£2.50
Still/Sparkling Water	£1.70	Malibu	£2.50
Appletizer	£2.00	Martini Bianco	£2.80
		Martini Rosso	£2.80
BEERS		Sambuca	£2.50
Budweiser (330ml)	£3.30	Jägermeister	£2.50
Stella (330ml)	£3.50	Port	£2.50
Guinness (500ml)	£3.50	Cointreau	£2.80
Tennent's (500ml can)	£3.50	Disaronno	£2.80
Corona (330ml)	£3.50	Sherry	£2.50
Peroni (330ml)	£3.75		
Joker IPA (500ml)	£4.25	MIXERS	
Dark Island (500ml)	£4.50	Ginger Beer	£1.70
Seven Giraffes (500ml)	£4.25	Ginger Ale	£1.60
Deuchars (500ml)	£4.25	Tonic	£1.60
		Lemonade	£1.70
CIDERS		Soda Water	£1.60
Magners Fruit Flavour	£3.95	Lime Cordial	£0.50
Magners Irish Cider	£3.20		
		WHISKY	
SPIRITS		Famous Grouse (25ml)	£2.50
Gordons Gin	£2.50	Glengoyne (25ml)	£4.50
Gordons Gin PINK	£2.50	Highland Park (25ml)	£4.50
Hendricks	£4.50	Auchentoshan (25ml)	£4.00
Gin Elderflower Liqueur	£2.50	Tamnavulin (25ml)	£4.50
Stirling Gin	£4.20	Southern Comfort	£2.80
Gin Raspberry Liqueur	£3.20	Drambuie	£2.80
Gin Bramble & Mint Liqueur	£3.20	Jack Daniels (25ml)	£2.70
Smirnoff Vodka	£2.50	Antiquary (25ml)	£3.50
Bacardi	£2.50	Cognac (25ml)	£2.50
Dark Rum	£2.50		
Tequila	£2.50		
Morgans Spiced	£2.50		

